
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life March 8, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Mankamyer, Michele L. American Life & Health Group, Inc. $145,010 62
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $119,211 37
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $94,420 51
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $64,870 16
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $52,632 9

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $46,028 10
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $45,876 13
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $40,790 24
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $40,071 31
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $36,492 1
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $33,744 8

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $27,824 3
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $25,999 12
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $24,812 5
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $22,726 10
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $21,192 3
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $20,647 6
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $19,500 5
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $19,308 4
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $17,424 2
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $16,404 1
Kirsch Insurance $14,172 1
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $13,728 5
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $13,716 6
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $13,529 2
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $13,300 6
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $12,144 2
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $12,120 2
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $10,884 1

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $9,912 3
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $8,980 8
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $8,688 2
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $8,496 3
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $8,347 3
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $8,292 3
First Benefits Group, Inc. $8,220 1
O'Brien, Terrance J. O'Brien Insurance Agency $8,220 1
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $8,136 5
Jetter, Art Art Jetter & Company, Inc. $8,052 3
The Rosenthal Agency, Inc. $8,052 2
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $7,860 2
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $7,856 6
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $7,820 3
Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $7,764 3
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $7,500 2
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $7,440 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $7,356 2
JEL Enterprises, Inc. $7,092 1
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $6,771 1
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Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $6,552 1
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $6,444 1
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $6,432 1
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $6,273 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $5,916 2
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $5,848 1
Israel, Steven Israel Insurance Agency $5,820 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $5,788 2
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $5,669 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $5,424 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $5,400 2
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $5,196 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $5,124 6
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $5,076 2
Weinfeld, Shia Weinfeld Insurance Agency $5,000 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $4,836 2
Peace of Mind Insurance, Inc. $4,752 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $4,512 1
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $4,440 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $4,437 1
Lobdell, Deborah H. Lobdell Insurance Agency $4,392 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $4,356 1
Fatseas, Stefan J. Fatseas Insurance Agency $4,328 1
Mann, Harvey S. Mann Insurance Agency $4,328 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $4,259 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $4,128 2
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $4,116 2
Dega, Brigett L. Dega Insurance Agency $4,080 1
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $4,080 2
Retirement Targets, Inc. $3,936 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $3,840 2
Pollier, Robert L. Jr. Senior Management Services $3,744 1
Altner, Robert M. Altner Insurance Agency $3,732 1
Poppe, Stephen E. Poppe Insurance Agency $3,696 1
Newcombe, Michael G. Newcombe Insurance Agency $3,588 1
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. Muni Financial, Inc. $3,576 1
Riva, Antonio Riva Insurance Agency $3,552 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $3,552 2
Loffredo, Theresa A. Loffredo Insurance Agency $3,480 1
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $3,336 1
Financial Grade $3,336 1
Hubler, Christine Hubler Insurance Services, Inc. $3,336 1
Lewis, Zachary S. Lewis Insurance Agency $3,336 1
Sklar, Susan T. Sklar Insurance Agency $3,324 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $3,308 2
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $3,276 1
Florida Financial & Ins. Group, LLC $3,252 1
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $3,248 2
Salmon, Sandra R. Salmon Insurance Agency $3,192 1
Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $3,120 1
Miller, Robert G. Miller Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Excelsa, LLC $2,988 1
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $2,968 2
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $2,964 1
CJB Insurance Solutions, LLC $2,964 1
Iglesias, Rafael A. Iglesias Insurance Agency $2,956 1
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Evanier, Jeffrey S. Evanier Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Agents Alliance of America, LLC $2,844 1
Carrollwood Insurance $2,820 1
West, Douglas J. WinCorp Marketing $2,820 1
Black, Ana Maria C. Black Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Frye, Rebecca L. Frye Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $2,712 1
Lab Insurance, Inc. $2,712 1
McNerney, Dan S. McNerney Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Patterson, Adam D. Patterson Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Underhill, John G. Underhill Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Unger, Martin Unger Insurance Agency $2,708 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $2,669 2
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $2,596 1
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $36,492 Lasman, David $21,308

Pedersen, Susan I. $18,600 Waxman, Andrew B. $16,404

Kirsch, Marlin $14,172 Lawrence, Kevin $11,045
Ahlbum, Tim $13,596 Nordstrom, Timothy W. $10,884
McGregor, Maximilian M. $11,100 Stevens, Jason $10,248

Stress, Amy L. $9,720 Heller, Mark $6,444
Rapini, Duane M. $9,192 Rolnick, Emily L. $6,432
Stevens, Ray $8,592 Gordon, Aaron $6,276
O'Brien, Terrance J. $8,220 Dellinger, William H. II $6,273
Zucker, Robert A. $8,160 Berthiaume, Zina $6,240
Mangini, Nicholas L. $8,028 Ranney, Eugene $6,108
Kovacs, Michael $7,848 Chard, Dani L. $6,036
Catron, Edward A. $7,630 Ziadeh, Abedel N. $5,964
Coniglio, John $7,440 Pekala, David $5,848
Kempler, Gary S. $7,284 Israel, Steven $5,820
Tanenbaum, Joel P. $7,236 Ulayyet, Fred M. $5,669
Lembcke, Julia $7,092 Bono, Peter F. $5,652
Cohen, Sheila G. $6,771 Sachs, Kerry $5,592
Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $6,588 Lissarrague, Vidal $5,568
Stevens, Sandra K. $6,576 Levi, Baruch $5,424
Kingsley, Beverly J. $6,552 Ottovegio, Xiomara $5,196
Barta, Devin M. $6,468 Reisman, Jacob $5,000

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Holzman, Robert $4,968 McKnight, Robert J. $4,440
Schiavon, Ralph $4,968 Simpkins, Mark A. $4,437
Maye, Stephen $4,788 Simon, Julie $4,392
Caravousanos, George J. Jr. $4,752 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $4,356
Rosenthal, Robert A. $4,752 Goldenberg, Karen S. $4,340
Courtney, Ronald E. $4,728 Hanes, Darlene M. $4,328
Clatsoff, Deborah A. $4,644 Grzywa, Brandon $4,260
Grean, Michael A. $4,572 Schwartz, Scott J. $4,259
Claassen, Matthew J. $4,512 Gast, David $4,212
Abbatiello, Vincent $4,452 Gruber, Arthur K. $4,174

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Mangini, Rosemary $4,092 Reynolds, Paul E. $3,108
Candelaria, Janet D. $4,080 Olson, Landon $3,096
Dega, Brigett L. $4,080 Miller, Robert G. $3,048
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $4,080 Armbrecht, Keith $3,036
Lagamma, Vincent J. $4,020 Lukoski, Scott $2,988
Rush, Francine $3,984 Taines, Anthony S. $2,988
Geld, James F. $3,936 Balogh, Christian J. $2,964
DiBisceglie, Darrin J. $3,828 Iglesias, Rafael A. $2,956
Pollier, Robert L. Jr. $3,744 Lange, Douglas M. $2,952
Altner, Robert M. $3,732 Saunders, David O. $2,952
Poppe, Stephen E. $3,696 Herrera, John S. $2,940
Stern, Shalom $3,696 Goyette, Clare M. $2,856
Newcombe, Michael G. $3,588 Kramer, Andrew $2,856
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $3,576 Rosario, Benjamin $2,856
Loffredo, Theresa A. $3,480 Selinger, William S. $2,856
Spizzuco, Samuel $3,480 Bendtsen, George $2,844
Mankamyer, Mary $3,444 Brady, Susan J. $2,820
Acosta-Fernandez, Janet $3,396 Hayes, Mark W. $2,820
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,396 Flammia, Patrick $2,796
Kasen, Phillip S. $3,396 Black, Ana Maria C. $2,712
Brines, Michael W. $3,336 Crosby, Pamela $2,712
Hubler, Christine $3,336 Higgins, Jeffery $2,712
Paul, Aaron $3,324 Malloy, Lyna $2,712
Sklar, Susan T. $3,324 Patterson, Adam D. $2,712
Maisto, Stephen $3,304 Riva, Antonio $2,712
Avila, Leon R. $3,300 Stetler, Renee $2,712
Kennedy, Stacey $3,300 Wides, Laurence $2,712
Palmer, Casey V. $3,276 Unger, Martin $2,708
Raymond, Gregory A. $3,252 Longo, Wendy L. $2,628
Salmon, Sandra $3,192 Stamper, John W. $2,596
S., Kim $3,136 Zum Tobel, Marc $2,592
Aronoff, Thomas H. $3,120 Johnson, Devin P. $2,568
Escala, Jorge L. $3,120 Brown, Scott B. $2,544
Lasman, Mark J. $3,120 Dover, Kevin $2,544
Helman, Sharon $3,108 Hall, James T. $2,544
Hirsch, Susan J. $3,108 Matherly, William J. $2,544
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. $3,108 Powers, Cathryn L. $2,544
Owen, Gary $3,108


	GA Combined 3.8.20
	WA Combined 3.8.20

